
27/06/2013

TRAN Calendar 2014
8th Legislature

Monday, 7 July - constituent meeting
(30 min. time slot between 15h00-18h30)

Tuesday, 22 July, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 22 July, 15h00-18h30

-------------------

Wednesday, 3 September, 9h00-12h30
Wednesday, 3 September, 15h00-18h30
Thursday, 4 September, 9h00-12h30

Monday, 29 September, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 30 September, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 30 September, 15h00-18h30

-------------------

Monday, 6 October, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 7 October, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 7 October, 15h00-18h30

-------------------

Monday, 3 November, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 4 November, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 4 November, 15h00-18h30

Thursday, 20 November, 9h00-12h30

-------------------

Monday, 1 December, 15h00-18h30
Tuesday, 2 December, 9h00-12h30
Tuesday, 2 December, 15h00-18h30


